
2021-2022 Event Calendar 
*All Dates & activities are subject to change. 

      

Aug-2021   
Back to School Night & Building Ceremony Wednesday, August 18, 2021 4:00pm – 6:30pm  
First Day of School  Monday, August 23, 2021  

Sep-2021   
Spirit Wear Online Store open  Monday, September 13-30  
Picture Day Wednesday, September 15, 2021  
Picture Make-Up Day Wednesday, September 29, 2021  

Oct-2021   
Scare Crow Making Event Friday, October 1, 2021  
Open House Tuesday, October 5, 2021 4:00pm – 6:00pm 
Fall Celebrations  Friday, October 29, 2021 Classrooms 
Report Cards posted online Friday, October 29, 2021  

Nov-2021   
Parent/Teacher Conferences November 1-5, 2021  
Giving Spree  November 5, 2021  
Mobile Ag Lab  November 1-5, 2021  
Food Drive November 1-12, 2021  
Fall Bookfair  November 8-12, 2021  
Veteran Day November 11, 2021   
Movie Night Friday, November 12, 2021  
Morning Muffins Friday, November 19, 2021 7:30am-8:30am 

Dec-2021   
Winter Book Fair Tuesday, November 30 - 

December 3,2021 
 

Winter Concert - K Monday, December 6, 2021 6:30pm 
Winter Concert – Grade 1  Tuesday, December 7, 2021 6:30pm  
Winter Concert – Grade 2  Wednesday, December 8, 2021 6:30pm 
Winter Concert – Grades 3-6 Thursday, December 9, 2021 6:30pm 
Holiday Shop December 13-17, 2021  
Winter Celebrations  Tuesday, December 21, 2021 Classrooms 
Report Cards posted online  Tuesday, December 21, 2021  
       Jan-2022   

Storytime for Pre-K Wednesday, January 19, 2022 5:00pm – 6:00pm 
Movie Night Friday, January 21, 2022  
100th Day of School (tentative) Wednesday, January 28, 2022  
National Charter Choice Spirit week  Monday, January 24 - 28, 2022  

  Feb-2022   



Online Candy Sale Tuesday, February 1-24, 2022  
Spirit wear online store  Tuesday, February 1-24, 2022  
Kindergarten Open House / Registration  Wednesday, February 2, 2022 5:30pm – 7:00pm 
Kindergarten Open House / Registration  Wednesday, February 16, 2022 5:30pm – 7:00pm 

Mar-2022   
Read Across America (Dr. Seuss Day – Tuesday March 2, 2021) March 1-4, 2022  
Science Fair  Thursday, March 17, 2022 4:00pm - 7:00pm 
Feed the Farmer  Saturday, March 19, 2022  
Talent Show Friday, March 25, 2022 6:00pm – 7:30pm 
Ag Literacy Week  March 14-17, 2022  
Spring Conferences March 28-31, 2022  

Apr-2022   
Report Cards posted online  Friday, April 1, 2022  
Yearbook orders  Friday, April 1 - 29, 2022  
Spring Book Fair April 4-8, 2022  
Music Club Event  Tuesday, April 12, 2022 6:00pm – 7:00pm 
Music Club Event Wednesday, April 13, 2022 6:00pm – 7:00pm 
PSSA Testing Window  April 18 - 29, 2022  
Strawberry Hill Tout Release (tentative) Saturday, April 23, 2022  
Earth Day Activity  Thursday, April 21, 2022  
Recyclable Art Contest  April 18-22, 2022  

May-2022   
Staff Appreciation week  May 2- 6, 2022  
ASPCA Collection  May 09-20, 2022  
Career Day Friday, May 13, 2022  
Reunion Friday, May 13, 2022 5:00pm-7:00pm 
Field Day (Rain Date May 25) Friday, May 20, 2022  
Book Swap May 23 – May 27, 2022  
Kindergarten Graduation Thursday, May 26, 2022 10:00am 
6th Grade Graduation Thursday, May 26, 2022 1:30pm  
Last Day of School – Half Day Friday, May 27, 2022 Dismissal 12pm 

 

 

 

 


